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ONE WEEKEND IN HAMBURG

THURSDAY

1)

2)

3)

4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

?)

KUMPIR KONIG
SchanzenstraBe 95 (Sternschanze)

TASTING TRAY @ ALTES MADCHEN
LagerstraBe 28b

PANAMA COFFEE @ ELBGOLD
LagerstraBe 34c

WALK AROUND @ STERNSCHANZE

PHOTO BOOTH TIME!

FRANZBROTCHEN @ SCHANZENBACKEREI

TAKE TRAIN (U3) TO LANDUNGSBRUCKEN

WALK THROUGH ALTER ELBTUNNEL
Bei den St. Pauli-Landungsbricken
There's an incredible view on the Skyline of Haomburg awaiting you on the other side of the

tunnel.

TAKE FERRY TO ELBPHILHARMONIE (BRUCKE 1)

10) EAT A MYSWIRL @ UNILEVER
Strandkai 1

11) RENT A STADTRAD (RIDICULOUSLY CHEAP) AND DRIVE TO

mTmoOw>

FRIDAY

HAFEN CITY
SPEICHERSTADT
RATHAUS

ALSTER
COLLONADEN
PLANTEN & BLOMEN

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

MICHEL & KRAMERAMTSSTUBEN

EAT A PIZZA PARMA @ LUIGI'S
Ditmar-Koel-StraBe 21

STADTRAD

moo®>

KEHRWIEDERSPITZE

OBERHAFENQUARTIER

LANGE REIHE

AUBENALSTER

PLANTEN & BLOMEN (WASSERLICHTSPIELE)

DINNER @ STERNSCHANZE
Just choose one restaurant out of many.

REEPERBAHN
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SATURDAY

1) FLEA MARKET @ SCHANZE
This flea market takes place every Saturday.

2) LUNCH @ SCHLEMMERMEYER
Solid German Food.

3) OPEN AIR FESTIVAL @ ENTENWERDER
Check out Mit Vergnigen Hamburg / Geheimtipp Hamburg / Heute In Hamburg on Facebook
to be up to date what's currently going on in the city.

4) EAT A FISCHBROTCHEN @ THE FAMOUS FISHMARKET

GroBe ElbstraBe
Every Sunday from 5am-9am.

OTHER

LE LION
RathausstraBe 3
Experts for Gin & Tonic. Inventors of the Gin Basil Smash, which is worth a try.

BROOKLYN BURGER BAR
Alter Fischmarkt 3
Burgers & Drinks are a good base to have a good fime.

21 UP
Drinks including a view on Hamburg from the 215t floor.

STRANDPERLE

Ovelgénne 60

Enjoy an Astra or a good beer of your choice, while sitting at the beach, watching the big container
ships go by.

BLANKENESE
Take the ferry from Landungsbricken to go to Blankenese, a wealthier district of Hamburg, worth o
explorel!

KAMP AI

Hamburger Berg 25

This is probably the best Sushi in Hamburg. It is located in the middle of the Reeperbahn, however, do
not be afraid to enter, trust me, Eno the chief will enchant you with taste!

CAFE CANALE

Poelchaukamp 7

If you are lucky enough to score good weather in Hamburg rent a “Tretboot” or a canoe to relax on the
Alster, the artificial lake in the heart of Hamburg. Make sure to pass by at the Café Canale, where you
can get your ice-cream without leaving your boat - they'll serve you right from the spof.


http://www.maisonikkoku.co/
http://www.28hks.com/
http://www.bincho.com.sg/

